10:00AM

10:10AM

10:30AM

11:15AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:15PM

2:00PM

2:20PM

3:00PM

Chesapeake Bay Program
Land Use Workgroup
Meeting
Monday, November 19", 2012
10:00AM - 3:00 PM
Joe Macknis Memorial Conference Room (Fish Shack)
410 Severn Avenue, Annapolis MD
http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/18999/

Call-in number: (866) 299-3188 code: 267-5715
Adobe Connect: https://epa.connectsolutions.com/luwg/

AGENDA
Welcome & Introduction
Updates: WQGIT Mid-point assessment priorities, collection of land use
suggestions from workgroups, and inventory of local land use data. (Berger
and Tribo)
Delaware Land Use Data (Hall)
Maryland Land Use Data (Baldwin)
LUNCH (on your own)
Lancaster County, PA Land Use Data (Gattis)

Virginia Land Use Data (Metig)

How land uses relate to loads in the Chesapeake Bay watershed Model
(Shenk)

Discussion: Issues and opportunities for incorporating local land use data into the
Phase 6 watershed model.

Adjourn

Next conference call:
Tuesday, December 18", 10:00AM-12:00PM
http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/19013



http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/18999/
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/luwg/
http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/19013

