## Chesapeake Bay Program Land Use Workgroup Meeting Monday, November 19<sup>th</sup>, 2012 10:00AM – 3:00 PM

Joe Macknis Memorial Conference Room (Fish Shack) 410 Severn Avenue, Annapolis MD http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/18999/

Call-in number: (866) 299-3188 code: 267-5715 Adobe Connect: https://epa.connectsolutions.com/luwg/

## **AGENDA**

10:00AM	Welcome & Introduction
10:10AM	Updates: WQGIT Mid-point assessment priorities, collection of land use suggestions from workgroups, and inventory of local land use data. (Berger and Tribo)
10:30AM	Delaware Land Use Data (Hall)
11:15AM	Maryland Land Use Data (Baldwin)
12:00PM	LUNCH (on your own)
12:30PM	Lancaster County, PA Land Use Data (Gattis)
1:15PM	Virginia Land Use Data (Metig)
2:00PM	<b>How land uses relate to loads in the Chesapeake Bay watershed Model</b> (Shenk)
2:20PM	<b>Discussion</b> : Issues and opportunities for incorporating local land use data into the Phase 6 watershed model.
3:00PM	Adjourn

## **Next conference call:**

Tuesday, December 18<sup>th</sup>, 10:00AM-12:00PM <a href="http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/19013">http://www.chesapeakebay.net/calendar/event/19013</a>